’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu Alao
Karnyopia: TYNAIKQN

Ay®viopa: 100 M AINAA MEAINA
136956 ZKAAIAOY ZMAPATAA 07/01/1998 AEA®IMEP 50m
132188 AAMIMAPAAKH POZANNA 02/17/1998 NOXAN 50m
115778 KABOYPA AOYPEAIA 06/14/1993 AIl 50m
136182 KAPBOYNH BAAEPIA 04/05/1999 FTAAYKOZ 50m
139685 NTOBA MEAANIA 12/09/1999 NAO 50m
136122 MMPAMOY EIPHNH 05/31/1998 0.0.0.AAE50m
140111 ZYPIFOY ANAZTAZIA 04/18/1999 ANOAPIYP 50m
140794 AEAHTIQPIH EYOPOZYNH 01/10/1999 AEA.NTOA 50m
132908 NOYZIA OATA 04/08/1998 AAP-TITA 50m
129149 AXMAPIAOY XPYZOYAA 01/27/1996 NAOK 50m
136190 =MAPAAMAKH AZHMINA 06/03/1999 AE XAIAAP50m
140601 KAITH MAPIA 08/07/1999 AIl 50m
163604 BANTEAA ANNA 04/22/1997 AE XAIAAP50m
140321 PANTH ANAZTAZIA 05/28/1999 FAAYKOZ 50m
135804 KATZATOY ANAZTAZIA 04/21/1998 NAO 50m
125015 TYAITAAA XPYZANOH 05/04/1995 O.®.0.AAE50m
135988 TAZIOMNOYAQY OArA 07/19/1999 AKAKAPA 50m
140383 TOMMPOY IQANNA 02/27/1995 AEA®MEP 50m

Aywvicua: 200 M AINAA NEAIAA
132188 AAMIMAPAAKH POZANNA 02/17/1998 NOXAN  50m
136956 ZKAAIAOY ZMAPATAA 07/01/1998 AEA®MEP 50m
139685 NTOBA MEAANIA 12/09/1999 NAO 50m
136182 KAPBOYNH BAAEPIA 04/05/1999 T'AAYKOZ 50m
140111 ZYPIFOY ANAZTAZIA 04/18/1999 ANOAPIYP 50m
136122 MMPAMOY EIPHNH 05/31/1998 O.®.0.AAE50m
132908 NOYZIA OATA 04/08/1998 AAP-TITA 50m
140794 AEAHTIQPTH EYOPOZYNH 01/10/1999 AEA.MTOA 50m
129149 AXMAPIAOY XPYZOYAA 01/27/1996 MAOK 50m
136190 XMAPAAMAKH AZHMINA 06/03/1999 AE XAIAAP50m
162312 AEAOTTH EIPHNH 08/12/1997 AEA®IMEP 50m
140383 TOMIPOY IQANNA 02/27/1995 AEA®MEP 50m
163604 BANTEAA ANNA 04/22/1997 AE XAIAAP50m

Enidoon

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

51.07

51.19

51.31

52.73

53.08

53.44

53.63

55.80

56.81

57.45

58.02

58.57

59.46

59.86

00.51

00.58

01.75

02.10

53.00

54.63

55.84

56.61

57.13

01.10

02.27

02.74

03.47

05.50

09.48

18.20

20.23

®UAo:

Huepounvia

03/11/2017
05/07/2017
05/07/2017
05/07/2017
05/07/2017
05/07/2017
03/11/2017
03/18/2017
02/12/2017
05/07/2017
02/12/2017
01/25/2017
03/11/2017
03/11/2017
02/12/2017
03/18/2017
01/22/2017

06/11/2017

05/05/2017
05/05/2017
05/05/2017
05/05/2017
03/11/2017
05/05/2017
02/12/2017
03/18/2017
05/05/2017
03/11/2017
06/11/2017
06/11/2017

03/11/2017

KaTtny

FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.

FYN.

YN.
'YN.
YN.
'YN.
IYN.
'YN.
YN.
'YN.
FYN.
'YN.
FYN.
'YN.

YN.

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP
TEAIKOI
TEAIKOI
MPOKP
MPOKP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI
MPOKP
MPOKP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

XEIMTEXNOT
OMEN 2017
OMNEN 2017
OMEN 2017
OMNEN 2017
OMEN 2017
XEIMTEXNOT
XEIM.AFQN.
HM.OP.B.EA
OMEN 2017
HMEPOPTK
HMTEXKOAXI
XEIMTEXNOT
XEIMTEXNOT
HM.OP.B.EA
XEIM.AIFQN.
HM.TEX.KOA

HMEP.TEXN.

OMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
XEIMTEXNOT
OMEN 2017
HM.OP.B.EA
XEIM.ATQN.
OMEN 2017
XEIMTEXNOT
HMEP.TEXN.
HMEP.TEXN.

XEIMTEXNOT

Tonog Ano Ayamv

NZMYP
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
NZMYP
MNTOA.
NAPIZA
BOAOZ
MEIPAIAZ
XI0x
NZMYP
NZMYP
NAPIZA
MNTOA.
NAPIZA

XAIAAPI

BOAOZ
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
NZMYP
BOAOX
NAPIZA
MTOA.
BOAOZ
NZMYP
XAIAAPI
XAIAAPI

NZMYP

TA. (01) 5230355

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999
http://www.hotech.gr
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Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu Alao
Karnyopia: TYNAIKQN
Ay®viopa: 50 M AINAA NEAIAA
1 115778 KABOYPA AOYPEAIA 06/14/1993 AIl 50m
132188 AAMIMAPAAKH POZANNA 02/17/1998 NOXAN 50m
136956 ZKAAIAOY ZMAPATAA 07/01/1998 AEA®IMEP 50m
139685 NTOBA MEAANIA 12/09/1999 NAO 50m
136182 KAPBOYNH BAAEPIA 04/05/1999 FTAAYKOZ 50m
114669 AEAHITANNH EIPHNH 07/14/1992 N.O.AM®I 50m
140794 AEAHTIQPIH EYOPOZYNH 01/10/1999 AEA.NTOA 50m
128115 PIZOMOYAOY AEZMOINA 06/08/1994 ANOAPIYP 50m
152084 BAAXOY OYPANIA 03/04/1999 FTAAYKOZ 50m
134308 OQKA AIKATEPINH 12/17/1998 NOXAN 50m
110663 AIOAIA MAPTAPITA 12/09/1991 ATAAN.OE 50m
132908 NOYZIA OATA 04/08/1998 AAP-TITA 50m
136190 =MAPAAMAKH AZHMINA 06/03/1999 AE XAIAAP50m
133718 KAAAIMQPOY AEZMOINA 07/30/1997 AIl 50m
163604 BANTEAA ANNA 04/22/1997 AE XAIAAP50m
140601 KAITH MAPIA 08/07/1999 AIl 50m
150928 NTOYPANIAH ZO®IA 04/09/1994 N.O.AM®I 50m
128967 NHZIQTH AAEZANAPA 09/01/1997 FTAAYKOZ 50m
163977 AEAOYZH MANAIIQTA 11/28/1998 NAYKOX 50m
117871 ZMNHAIOMOYAQOY AAEZIA 02/16/1993 N.O.AM®I 50m
129149 AXMNAPIAOY XPYZOYAA 01/27/1996 NAOK 50m
140321 PAMNTH ANAZTAZIA 05/28/1999 FAAYKOZ 50m
125015 TYAITAAA XPYZANOH 05/04/1995 O.0.0.AAE50m
158956 ANAZTAZIOY 10/20/1999 ATAAN.OE 50m
116389 AOGANAZIAAH IQANNA 02/17/1993 N.O.AM®I 50m
114851 XATZHAIA FEQPIIA 04/06/1992 FTAAYKOZ 50m
135804 KATZATOY ANAZTAZIA 04/21/1998 NAO 50m
125671 AEPIZIQTH KQNZTANTINA 05/08/1995 O.E.A/N.A.50m
135988 TAZIOMNOYAQY OArA 07/19/1999 AKAKAPA 50m
128537 TMMATAPIAOY MAPIA 01/13/1996 ATAAN.GE 50m

Enidoon

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

23.41

23.54

23.57

24.08

24.24

24.27

25.59

25.65

25.72

26.12

26.34

26.36

26.37

26.55

26.74

26.79

26.90

27.00

27.15

27.20

27.34

27.56

27.56

27.68

27.74

27.83

27.86

27.90

28.13

28.24

®UAo:

Huepounvia

05/06/2017
05/06/2017
06/11/2017
05/06/2017
03/12/2017
03/12/2017
03/19/2017
04/09/2017
04/09/2017
12/18/2016
02/12/2017
02/12/2017
02/12/2017
04/19/2017
03/12/2017
01/25/2017
12/11/2016
06/11/2017
06/11/2017
02/12/2017
02/12/2017
03/12/2017
03/19/2017
03/19/2017
02/12/2017
02/12/2017
02/12/2017
12/11/2016
01/22/2017

06/11/2017

KaTtny

FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
YN.
FYN.
YN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
YN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.

FYN.

F'upog

MPOKP
TEAIKOI
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

OMEN 2017
OMNEN 2017
HM.OP.
OMNEN 2017
XEIMTEXNOT
XEIMTEXNOT
XEIM.AFQN.
HMTEXAT
HMTEXAT
HMTEXANIA
HM.OP.B.EA
HM.OP.B.EA
HMEPOPTK
HMTEXKOA
XEIMTEXNOT
HMTEXKOAXI
HMEP.TEXN.
HM.OP.
HMEP.TEXN.
HMEPOPTK
HM.OP.B.EA
XEIMTEXNOT
XEIM.AFQN.
XEIM.AIFQN.
HMEPOPTK
HMEPOPTK
HM.OP.B.EA
HMEP.TEXN.
HM.TEX.KOA

HM.OP.

Tonog Ano Ayamv

BOAOZ
BOAOZ
IQANNINA
BOAOZ
NZMYP
NZMYP
MNTOA.
MEIPAIAZ
MEIPAIAZ
XANIA
NAPIZA
NAPIZA
MEIPAIAZ
XI0x
NZMYP
XI0x
MEIPAIAZ
IQANNINA
XAIAAPI
MEIPAIAZ
NAPIZA
NZMYP
MNTOA.
MNTOA.
MEIPAIAZ
MEIPAIAZ
NAPIZA
MEIPAIAZ
NAPIZA

IQANNINA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TA. (01) 5230355
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Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu Alao
Karnyopia: TYNAIKQN

Ay®viopa: 400 M AINAA MEAINA

1 139685 NTOBA MEAANIA 12/09/1999 NAO 50m

136182 KAPBOYNH BAAEPIA 04/05/1999 FAAYKOZ 50m
136956 ZKAAIAOY ZMAPATAA 07/01/1998 AEA®IMEP 50m
129149 AXMAPIAOY XPYZOYAA 01/27/1996 MAOK 50m
132908 NOYZIA OATA 04/08/1998 AAP-TITA 50m
136190 =MAPAAMAKH AZHMINA 06/03/1999 AE XAIAAP50m
162312 AEAOTTH EIPHNH 08/12/1997 AEA®MEP 50m
125015 TYAITAAA XPYZANGOH 05/04/1995 O.®.0.AAE50m

Aywvicua: 50 M ANINOH

1 92168 KTENA ZO®IA 01/01/1986 AEA®MEP 50m

156843 TZIITKOIA BAZIAEIA 07/23/1997 1.0.0EZZA50m
114669 AEAHITANNH EIPHNH 07/14/1992 N.O.AM®I 50m
128058 TMAMAAOMOYAOY NIKOAETTA 05/13/1997 TAAYKOZ 50m
141752 AZQNITH AHMHTPA 01/08/1999 ANOAPIYP 50m
143095 MOAYXPONIAAOY 10/24/1999 ATAAN.OE 50m
150928 NTOYPANIAH ZO®IA 04/09/1994 N.O.AM®I 50m
132188 AAMIMAPAAKH POZANNA 02/17/1998 NOXAN 50m
123630 XPHMATOMOYAOQOY AIKATEPINH 09/20/1996 ANOAPIYP 50m
162312 AEAOTTH EIPHNH 08/12/1997 AEA®IMEP 50m
134308 ®QKA AIKATEPINH 12/17/1998 NOXAN 50m
150733 XATZOMNOYAQY 05/01/1996 1.0.0EZZA50m
128967 NHZIQTH AAEZANAPA 09/01/1997 TAAYKOZ 50m
150734 XATZOMNOYAQOY 03/27/1993 1.0.0EZZA50m
144882 AOYNA EYTYXIA 04/13/1999 AKOX 50m
116389 AOGANAZIAAH IQANNA 02/17/1993 N.O.AM®I 50m
95368 MOPAAIAH BAZIAIKH 01/01/1979 ANOAPIYP 50m
171299 PANTOIKOBITZ MAPIA 09/30/1996 AKOX 50m
167815 ANTZOY APTEMIZ 01/23/1999 K.O.KAAA 50m

Enidoon

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

12.40

15.93

18.32

20.97

21.83

31.39

44.13

59.11

16.63

17.60

17.87

17.98

18.55

18.66

18.88

18.92

19.17

19.28

20.06

20.20

20.86

21.24

21.95

22.18

22.89

23.81

24.96

®UAo:

Huepounvia

05/06/2017
05/06/2017
01/22/2017
05/06/2017
03/19/2017
03/12/2017
06/11/2017

03/19/2017

01/22/2017
05/05/2017
05/05/2017
05/05/2017
12/11/2016
03/18/2017
05/05/2017
05/05/2017
04/09/2017
05/05/2017
12/18/2016
01/22/2017
06/11/2017
05/05/2017
12/11/2016
03/11/2017
02/12/2017
12/11/2016

03/18/2017

KaTtny

FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.

FYN.

'YN.
YN.
'YN.
YN.
'YN.
YN.
'YN.
YN.
'YN.
YN.
'YN.
YN.
'YN.
YN.
'YN.
I'YN.
I'YN.
YN.

'YN.

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP
TEAIKOI
TEAIKOI
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

OMEN 2017
OMNEN 2017
HM.TEX.KOA
OMEN 2017
XEIM.AIFQN.
XEIMTEXNOT
HMEP.TEXN.

XEIM.ATFQN.

HMEPTEXN
OMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
HMEP.TEXN.
XEIM.ATQN.
OMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
HMTEXAT
OMEN 2017
HMTEXANIA
HM.TEX.KOA
HM.OP.
OMEN 2017
HMEP.TEXN.
XEIMTEXNOT
HMEPOPTK
HMEP.TEXN.

XEIM.ATQN.

Tonog Ano Ayamv

BOAOZ
BOAOZ
NAPIZA
BOAOZ
MNTOA.
NZMYP
XAIAAPI

MNTOA.

NZMYP
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
MEIPAIAZ
MTOA.
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
MEIPAIAZ
BOAOX
XANIA
NAPIZA
IQANNINA
BOAOZ
MEIPAIAZ
NZMYP
MEIPAIAZ
MEIPAIAZ

MTOA.

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr
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AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon
Karnyopia: TYNAIKQN

Ay®viopa: 100MY/B

1 92168 KTENA ZOOIA 01/01/1986

114669 AEAHTTANNH EIPHNH 07/14/1992
150928 NTOYPANIAH ZO®IA 04/09/1994
128058 TMAMAAOMOYAOY NIKOAETTA  05/13/1997
162312 AEAOTTH EIPHNH 08/12/1997
134308 ®QKA AIKATEPINH 12/17/1998
130554 KOYT=OKQSTA AGHNA 05/21/1989
150733 XATZOMOYAOY 05/01/1996
163977 AEAOYZH MANATIQTA 11/28/1998
116389 AGANASIAAH IQANNA 02/17/1993

Ayovioua: 400 M Y/B

1 150928 NTOYPANIAH ZO®IA 04/09/1994

114669 AEAHTTANNH EIPHNH 07/14/1992
111306 KAAAMAPIAH AIKATEPINH 10/22/1991
162312 AEAOTTH EIPHNH 08/12/1997
156986 MIMPISIMH AIKATEPINH 02/25/1999
134308 ®QKA AIKATEPINH 12/17/1998
130554 KOYT=OKQSTA AG@HNA 05/21/1989

Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

Swu Alao

AEA®MEP 50m
N.O.AM®I 50m
N.O.AM®I 50m
FAAYKOZ 50m
AEA®IEP 50m
NOXAN 50m
FAAYKOZ 50m
I.0.OEZZA50m

FAAYKOZ 50m

N.O.AM®I 50m

N.O.AM®I 50m
N.O.AM®I 50m
NOXAN 50m
AEA®MEP 50m
ANOAPTYP 50m
NOXAN 50m

FAAYKOX 50m

Enidoon

00:38.08
00:40.78
00:41.39
00:41.56
00:44.47
00:45.75
00:48.26
00:49.67
00:50.05

00:51.12

03:22.97
03:22.98
03:32.53
03:47.23
03:50.45
03:52.14

04:04.52

®UAo:

Huepounvia

05/06/2017
06/11/2017
05/06/2017
05/06/2017
05/06/2017
12/18/2016
06/11/2017
03/19/2017
06/11/2017

04/09/2017

05/07/2017
06/11/2017
05/07/2017
05/07/2017
12/11/2016
03/11/2017

06/11/2017

KaTtny

FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
YN.

FYN.

YN.
'YN.
YN.
'YN.
IYN.
'YN.

YN.

F'upog

TEAIKOI
TEA.ZEIP
TEAIKOI
MPOKP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

OMNEN 2017
HMEP.TEXN.
OMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
OlEN 2017
HMTEXANIA
HMEP.TEXN.
XEIM.AFQN.
HMEP.TEXN.

HMTEXAT

OMEN 2017
HMEP.TEXN.
OMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
HMEP.TEXN.
XEIMTEXNOT

HMEP.TEXN.

Tonog Ano Ayamv

BOAOZ
XAIAAPI
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
XANIA
XAIAAPI
MNTOA.
XAIAAPI

MEIPAIAZ

BOAOZ
XAIAAPI
BOAOZ
BOAOX
MEIPAIAZ
NZMYP

XAIAAPI

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr
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AM

KaTtnyopia:

Ayovioua:

1 156843

92168

141752

143095

159286

153352

151724

114669

128058

123630

151658

150733

156986

128967

115778

163977

162312

114851

150734

110664

133327

139150

140601

158956

134308

156000

167815

168985

171299

OVOouaTEN®VUHO

TZITKOIA BAZIAEIA
KTENA ZO®IA

AZQNITH AHMHTPA
MOAYXPONIAAOY
MAPIAPITH IQANNA
ATAMHTOY BAZIAEIA
MANATIQTIAOY IQANNA

AEAHITANNH EIPHNH

MAMAAOMOYAOY NIKOAETTA

XPHMATOINMOYAOY AIKATEPINH

TZABAAPAKH MAPIA

XATZOMNMOYAOY

MMPIZIMH AIKATEPINH

NHZIQTH AAEZANAPA

KABOYPA AOYPEAIA

AEAOYZH MANATIQTA

AEAOTTH EIPHNH

XATZHAIA TEQPIIA

XATZOMNMOYAOY

AIOAIA XPIZTINA

KOIAIAPH MAPIA

EMITPOMAKH IQANNA

KAITH MAPIA

ANAZTAZIOY

DQKA AIKATEPINH

TZATZA Z0PIA

ANTZOY APTEMIZ

ZANTA EYZTAGIA

PANTOIKOBITZ MAPIA

F'YNAIKQN
50 M ENI®ANEIAZ

révvnon

07/23/1997
01/01/1986
01/08/1999
10/24/1999
05/28/1998
08/29/1997
07/11/1999
07/14/1992
05/13/1997
09/20/1996
06/02/1999
05/01/1996
02/25/1999
09/01/1997
06/14/1993
11/28/1998
08/12/1997
04/06/1992
03/27/1993
12/09/1991
04/25/1999
06/22/1999
08/07/1999
10/20/1999
12/17/1998
12/29/1999
01/23/1999
11/24/1989

09/30/1996

Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

Swu Alao

I1.0.OEZZA50m
AEA®MEP 50m
ANOAPIYP 50m
ATAAN.©GE 50m
I1.0.OEZZA50m
FAAYKOZ 50m
K.O.KAAA 50m
N.O.AM®I 50m
FAAYKOZ 50m
ANOAPIYP 50m
I.0.OEZZA50m
I1.0.OEZZA 50m
ANOAPTYP 50m
FAAYKOZ 50m
AIl 50m
FAAYKOZ 50m
AEA®MEP 50m
FAAYKOZ 50m
I.0.OEZZA50m
ATAAN.OE 50m
AIl 50m
AEA®IEP 50m
AIl 50m
ATAAN.©GE 50m
NOXAN 50m
AEA®IEP 50m
K.O.KAAA 50m
N.O.AM®I 50m

AKOX 50m

Enidoon

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

18.86

18.86

19.56

20.18

20.31

20.39

20.44

20.58

20.63

20.64

21.00

21.17

21.38

21.56

21.67

21.78

21.82

22.19

22.30

22.52

22.54

22.56

23.17

23.54

23.86

25.47

25.60

26.55

27.14

®UAo:

Huepounvia

12/11/2016
04/09/2017
12/11/2016
03/19/2017
03/19/2017
05/06/2017
06/11/2017
12/11/2016
05/06/2017
05/06/2017
12/11/2016
05/06/2017
04/09/2017
06/11/2017
04/19/2017
04/09/2017
04/09/2017
03/12/2017
05/06/2017
02/12/2017
06/24/2017
02/12/2017
06/24/2017
02/12/2017
04/09/2017
04/09/2017
03/19/2017
02/12/2017

12/11/2016

KaTtny

FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
YN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
YN.
FYN.
YN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
YN.
FYN.
FYN.

FYN.

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

HMTEXBE
HMTEXAT
HMEP.TEXN.
XEIM.AIFQN.
XEIM.AFQN.
OMMEN 2017
HM.OP.
HMEP.TEXN.
OMEN 2017
OMMEN 2017
HMTEXBE
OMEN 2017
HMTEXAT
HM.OP.
HMTEXKOA
HMTEXAT
HMTEXAT
XEIMTEXNOT
OMEN 2017
HM.OP.B.EA
HMTEXKOA
HMEPOPTK
HMTEXKOA
HM.OP.B.EA
HMEPTEXAN
HMTEXAT
XEIM.AFQN.
HMEPOPTK

HMEP.TEXN.

Tonog Ano Ayamv

MNTOAEM
MEIPAIAZ
MEIPAIAZ
MNTOA.
MNTOA.
BOAOZ
IQANNINA
MEIPAIAZ
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
NTOAEM
BOAOZ
MEIPAIAZ
IQANNINA
XI0x
MEIPAIAZ
MEIPAIAZ
NZMYP
BOAOZ
NAPIZA
XI0x
MEIPAIAZ
XI0x
NAPIZA
XANIA
MEIPAIAZ
MNTOA.
MEIPAIAZ

MEIPAIAZ

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TA. (01) 5230355
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

AM

KaTtnyopia:

Ayovioua:

1 156843

114669

151724

159286

123630

153352

156986

128058

143095

150733

151658

128967

150734

127056

162312

151060

141752

114851

133327

158956

144882

140601

167815

171299

OVOouaTEN®VUHO

TZIFTKOIA BAZIAEIA
AEAHITANNH EIPHNH
MANATIQTIAOY IQANNA

MAPIAPITH IQANNA

XPHMATOINMOYAOY AIKATEPINH

ATAMHTOY BAZIAEIA

MIMPIZIMH AIKATEPINH

MAMAAOMOYAOY NIKOAETTA

MOAYXPONIAAOY

XATZOMNMOYAOY

TZABAAPAKH MAPIA

NHZIQTH AAEZANAPA

XATZOMNMOYAOY

MAKPIA AEZMOINA

AEAOTTH EIPHNH

BAZIAOMOYAQY

AZQNITH AHMHTPA

XATZHAIA TEQPIIA

KOIAIAPH MAPIA

ANAZTAZIOY

AOYNA EYTYXIA

KAITH MAPIA

ANTZOY APTEMIZ

PANTOIKOBITZ MAPIA

F'YNAIKQN
100 M ENI®ANEIAZ

révvnon

07/23/1997
07/14/1992
07/11/1999
05/28/1998
09/20/1996
08/29/1997
02/25/1999
05/13/1997
10/24/1999
05/01/1996
06/02/1999
09/01/1997
03/27/1993
05/03/1997
08/12/1997
12/17/1995
01/08/1999
04/06/1992
04/25/1999
10/20/1999
04/13/1999
08/07/1999
01/23/1999

09/30/1996

Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

Swu Alao

1.0.©EZZA 50m
N.O.AM®I 50m
K.O.KAAA 50m
I1.0.OEZZA50m
ANOAPIYP 50m
FAAYKOZ 50m
ANOAPIYP 50m
FAAYKOZ 50m
ATAAN.©GE 50m
I.0.OEZZA50m
I1.0.OEZZA50m
FAAYKOZ 50m
I1.0.OEZZA 50m
AEA®MEP 50m
AEA®IEP 50m
AEA®MEP 50m
ANOAPIYP 50m
FAAYKOZ 50m
AIl 50m
ATAAN.OE 50m
AKOX 50m
AIl 50m
K.O.KAAA 50m

AKOX 50m

Enidoon

00:41.51
00:41.73
00:42.25
00:44.09
00:44.19
00:44.34
00:44.61
00:44.80
00:45.18
00:46.18
00:47.18
00:47.93
00:47.95
00:48.41
00:49.01
00:49.01
00:49.21
00:49.75
00:49.82
00:50.89
00:51.68
00:53.76
00:59.94

01:03.50

®UAo:

Huepounvia

05/07/2017
05/07/2017
05/07/2017
12/11/2016
04/09/2017
05/07/2017
03/12/2017
05/07/2017
05/07/2017
05/07/2017
12/11/2016
06/11/2017
05/07/2017
03/12/2017
04/09/2017
06/11/2017
03/11/2017
03/11/2017
06/24/2017
03/18/2017
12/11/2016
06/24/2017
12/11/2016

12/11/2016

KaTtny

FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
YN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.

FYN.

F'upog

TEAIKOI
MPOKP
TEAIKOI
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

OMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
OMNEN 2017
HMTEXBE
HMTEXAT
OMEN 2017
XEIMTEXNOT
OMEN 2017
OMNEN 2017
OMEN 2017
HMTEXBE
HM.OP.
OMEN 2017
XEIMTEXNOT
HMTEXAT
HMEP.TEXN.
XEIMTEXNOT
XEIMTEXNOT
HMTEXKOA
XEIM.AFQN.
HMEP.TEXN.
HMTEXKOA
HMTEXBE

HMEP.TEXN.

Tonog Ano Ayamv

BOAOZ
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
NTOAEM
MEIPAIAZ
BOAOZ
NZMYP 4X100 M
BOAOZ
BOAOZ  4X100 M
BOAOZ  4X100 M
NTOAEM
IQANNINA
BOAOZ
NZMYP 4X100 M
MEIPAIAZ

XAIAAPI

NZMYP

NZMYP

XI0x

MNTOA.

MEIPAIAZ

XI0x

NTOAEM

MEIPAIAZ

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TA. (01) 5230355
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Ter 28.06.2017 14:1



’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

AM

KaTtnyopia:

Ayovioua:

151724

114669

156986

159286

140182

140950

111306

127056

153352

150733

151060

136459

128967

163977

150734

144882

151658

Aywvicua:

151724

156986

140182

111306

127056

140950

136459

153352

151060

OVOouaTEN®VUHO

MANATIQTIAOY IQANNA
AEAHITANNH EIPHNH
MIMPIZIMH AIKATEPINH
MAPIAPITH IQANNA
ZA®EIPIOY XPIZTINA
IQZH®IAOY ANAZTAZIA
KANAMAPIAH AIKATEPINH
MAKPIA AEZMOINA
ATAMHTOY BAZIAEIA
XATZOMNMOYAOY
BAZIAOMOYAQY
KQNZTANTINIAOY ZTYAIANH
NHZIQTH AAEZANAPA
AEAOYZH MANATIQTA
XATZOMOYAOY

AOYNA EYTYXIA

TZABAAPAKH MAPIA

MANATIQTIAOY IQANNA
MIMPIZIMH AIKATEPINH
ZADEIPIOY XPIZTINA
KANAMAPIAH AIKATEPINH
MAKPIA AEZMOINA
IQ>H®IAOY ANAZTAZIA
KQNZTANTINIAOY ZTYAIANH
ATAMHTOY BAZIAEIA

BAXIAOMNOYAOY

F'YNAIKQN
200 M EMNI®ANEIAZ

Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

révvnon Swu Alao

07/11/1999 K.O.KAAA 50m
07/14/1992 N.O.AMO®I 50m
02/25/1999 ANOAPTYP 50m
05/28/1998 1.0.0EXZA50m
08/23/1999 ANOAPTYP 50m
06/22/1999 K.0.KAAA 50m
10/22/1991 NOXAN 50m
05/03/1997 AEA®MNEP 50m
08/29/1997 T'NAYKOZ 50m
05/01/1996 1.0.0EXZA50m
12/17/1995 AEA®MNEP 50m
08/28/1998 K.0.KAAA 50m
09/01/1997 TAAYKOZ 50m
11/28/1998 NAYKOX 50m
03/27/1993 1.0.0EZZA50m
50m

04/13/1999 AKOX

06/02/1999 1.0.0EXZA50m

400 M ENI®PANEIAZ

07/11/1999 K.0.KAAA 50m

02/25/1999 ANOAPTYP 50m

08/23/1999 ANOAPIYP 50m

10/22/1991 NOXAN  50m

05/03/1997 AEA®MEP 50m
06/22/1999 K.0.KAAA 50m
08/28/1998 K.0.KAAA 50m
08/29/1997 TAAYKOZ 50m

12/17/1995 AEA®MEP 50m

Enidoon

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

32.27

35.49

35.99

37.68

38.46

39.13

39.68

41.25

41.30

45.88

48.38

48.88

49.19

51.45

52.12

54.64

57.85

21.87

25.32

32.60

34.26

34.27

34.42

45.78

46.73

56.14

Huepounvia

05/05/2017
05/05/2017
05/05/2017
12/11/2016
05/06/2017
05/06/2017
06/17/2017
03/11/2017
05/05/2017
05/05/2017
04/09/2017
01/22/2017
06/11/2017
06/11/2017
01/22/2017
12/11/2016

02/12/2017

05/06/2017
05/06/2017
05/06/2017
12/18/2016
04/09/2017
05/06/2017
12/11/2016
03/12/2017

06/11/2017

A& T

KaTtny

FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
YN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.

FYN.

'YN.
IYN.
I'YN.
YN.
'YN.
IYN.
'YN.
YN.

'YN.

F'upog

TEAIKOI
TEAIKOI
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TENA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
®Ulo:

Alopyavwon

OMNEN 2017
OMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
HMTEXBE
OMNEN 2017
OMEN 2017
HMTEX
XEIMTEXNOT
OMMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
HMTEXAT
HM.TEX.KOA
HM.OP.
HMEP.TEXN.
HM.TEX.KOA
HMEP.TEXN.

HM.OP.B.EA

OMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
HMTEXANIA
HMTEXAT
OMEN 2017
HMTEXBE
XEIMTEXNOT

HMEP.TEXN.

Tonog Ano Ayamv

BOAOZ
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
NTOAEM
BOAOX  4X200 M
BOAOZ  4X200 M
XANIA
NZMYP 4X200 M
BOAOZ

BOAOZ

MEIPAIAZ

NAPIZA

IQANNINA
XAIAAPI

NAPIZA

MEIPAIAZ

NAPIZA

BOAOZ
BOAOX
BOAOZ
XANIA
MEIPAIAZ
BOAOZ
MTOAEM
NZMYP

XAIAAPI

TA. (01) 5230355

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999
http://www.hotech.gr
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu Alao
Karnyopia: TYNAIKQN
Aywviopa: 800 M EMI®ANEIAZ
1 111306 KAAAMAPIAH AIKATEPINH 10/22/1991 NOXAN 50m
156986 MIMPIZIMH AIKATEPINH 02/25/1999 ANOAPTIYP 50m
140182 ZAO®EIPIOY XPIZTINA 08/23/1999 ANOAPIYP 50m
127056 MAKPIA AEZMOINA 05/03/1997 AEA®MEP 50m
136459 KQNZTANTINIAOY ZTYAIANH 08/28/1998 K.O.KAAA 50m
140950 IQZHOIAOY ANAZTAZIA 06/22/1999 K.O.KAAA 50m
153352 ATAMHTOY BAZIAEIA 08/29/1997 FTAAYKOZ 50m
151060 BAZIAOMOYAOY 12/17/1995 AEA®MNEP 50m

Aywvicua:

1 140182

127056

136459

111306

156986

140950

ZADEIPIOY XPIZTINA

MAKPIA AEZMOINA

KQNZTANTINIAOY ZTYAIANH

KANAMAPIAH AIKATEPINH

MIMPIZIMH AIKATEPINH

IQ>H®IAOY ANAZTAZIA

1500 M ENI®ANEIAZ

08/23/1999 ANOAPIYP 50m
05/03/1997 AEA®MEP 50m
08/28/1998 K.0.KAAA 50m
10/22/1991 NOXAN 50m

02/25/1999 ANOAPTYP 50m

06/22/1999 K.0.KAAA 50m

Enidoon

07:

07:

07:

07:

07:

07:

07:

08:

14:

14:

14:

14

14:

14:

20.58

20.93

21.30

21.92

28.85

37.16

57.48

16.54

10.72

13.37

16.82

:32.40

36.00

39.73

®UAo:

Huepounvia

05/07/2017
05/07/2017
05/07/2017
03/12/2017
05/07/2017
12/11/2016
04/09/2017

06/11/2017

05/05/2017
12/11/2016
05/05/2017
05/05/2017
02/12/2017

05/05/2017

KaTtny

FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.

FYN.

YN.
'YN.
YN.
'YN.
IYN.

'YN.

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

OMNEN 2017
OMEN 2017
OMNEN 2017
XEIMTEXNOT
OMEN 2017
HMTEXBE
HMTEXAT

HMEP.TEXN.

OMEN 2017
HMEP.TEXN.
OMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
HMEPOPTK

OMEN 2017

Tonog Ano Ayamv

BOAOZ
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
NZMYP
BOAOZ
NTOAEM
MEIPAIAZ

XAIAAPI

BOAOZ
MEIPAIAZ
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
MEIPAIAZ

BOAOZ

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr
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